The Kinetis KE0x family is the entry point into the Kinetis E series and is pin-compatible
across the E series and with the 8-bit S08P family.
Robust 5 V MCU
with 8-bit S08
compatibility
TARGET APPLICATIONS
 } Appliances
 } Analog power

I2C
(400
Kbps)
CAN
16-bit
Flex
Timer
(6-ch.)
 16-bit
Flex
Timer
(2-ch.)
PWT
Total
GPIOs
MKE02Z16VLC2 20 MHz 32 LQFP 16KB 2 KB 256 B 2 2 1 – 1 2 – 28
MKE02Z32VLC2 20 MHz 32 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 – 1 2 – 28
MKE02Z64VLC2 20 MHz 32 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 – 1 2 – 28
MKE02Z16VLD2 20 MHz 44 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 37
MKE02Z32VLD2 20 MHz 44 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 37
MKE02Z64VLD2 20 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 37
MKE02Z32VLH2 20 MHz 64 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE02Z64VLH2 20 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE02Z32VQH2 20 MHz 64 QFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE02Z64VQH2 20 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE02Z16VLC4 40 MHz 32 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B 2 2 1 – 1 2 – 28
MKE02Z32VLC4 40 MHz 32 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 – 1 2 – 28
MKE02Z64VLC4 40 MHz 32 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 – 1 2 – 28
MKE02Z16VLD4 40 MHz 44 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 37
MKE02Z32VLD4 40 MHz 44 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 37
MKE02Z64VLD4 40 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 37
MKE02Z32VLH4 40 MHz 64 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE02Z64VLH4 40 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE02Z32VQH4 40 MHz 64 QFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE02Z64VQH4 40 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 – 1 2 – 57
MKE04Z8VTG4 48 MHz 16 TSSOP 8 KB 1 KB – 1 1 1 – 1 1 1 14
MKE04Z8VWJ4 48 MHz 20 SOIC WB 8 KB 1 KB – 1 1 1 – 1 1 1 18
MKE04Z8VFK4 48 MHz 24 QFN 8 KB 1 KB – 1 1 1 – 1 1 1 22
MKE04Z64VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB – 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 38
MKE04Z128VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB – 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 38
MKE04Z64VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 8 KB – 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z128VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 128 KB 16 KB – 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z64VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z128VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z64VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB – 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 71
MKE04Z128VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB – 3 2 2 – 1 2 1 71
MKE06Z64VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 38
MKE06Z128VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 38
MKE06Z64VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 8 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z128VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 128 KB 16 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z64VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z128VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z64VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 71
MKE06Z128VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB – 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 71